COMBINATION SPANNER TENG TOOLS 6005M
Teng Tools Chrome vanadium steel. Stubby model for accessibility. Same dimension at both ends. Satin finish.
Code no. Short description Jaw
thickness
Teng
Tools no.
Size mm Length Ring
height
11651-0108  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 10MM 5,1 mm 6005M10 10 mm 95 mm 7.0 mm
11651-0207  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 11MM 5,9 mm 6005M11 11 mm 100 mm 7.8 mm
11651-0306  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 12MM 6,6 mm 6005M12 12 mm 105 mm 8.2 mm
11651-0405  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 13MM 6,7 mm 6005M13 13 mm 110 mm 8.8 mm
11651-0504  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 14MM 7,4 mm 6005M14 14 mm 115 mm 9.1 mm
11651-0603  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 15MM 7,5 mm 6005M15 15 mm 120 mm 9.2 mm
11651-0702  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 16MM 8,1 mm 6005M16 16 mm 125 mm 9.8 mm
11651-0801  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 17MM 8,3 mm 6005M17 17 mm 130 mm 10.3 mm
11651-0900  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 18MM 8,7 mm 6005M18 18 mm 135 mm 11.0 mm
11651-1007  COMB. SPANNER STUBBY 19MM 9,4 mm 6005M19 19 mm 140 mm 11.2 mm
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510108','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510207','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510306','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510405','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510504','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510603','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510702','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510801','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116510900','809699')
javascript:viewArt('V09','V09','V09','116511007','809699')